Gen Beach State School Weekl Bulletin ~ Term 2

Week 3: Monday 29th April to Friday 3rd May

ABSENCES:

Text: 0428 630 481
OUR FACEBOOK PAGE
Click Here
OUR WEBSITE:

Click Here

UPCOMING EVENTS:

LABOUR DAY HOLIDAY:
Monday 6th May

WHOLE SCHOOL PARADE
Wednesday 8th May

P&C MEETING
Wednesday 8th May

SCHOOL PHOTOS:
Thursday 9th May

MOTHER’S DAY STALL:
Friday 10th May

BOOK FAIR
Monday 13th to Friday 17th May

JUNIOR PARADE
Wednesday 15th May

YEAR 6 STANLEY RIVER CAMP
Monday 20th to Thursday 23rd May

CALOUNDRA SHOW HOLIDAY
Friday 31st May

JUNIOR PARADE
Wednesdays: 1st May
School Hall
2:30pm

/ YEAR ONE \

Caboolture Historical
Village Excursion

Friday 3rd May 2024

Full school uniform
including hat and black
shoes, backpack,
morning tea, lunch and
water bottle

Please be at your

Where:

Time:

kclassroom by 8: 35am /

School Photos
Thursday 9th May
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Monday 13th to

\nday 17th May/

~ Friday 10th May

B $1.00 up fo $10.00

Mother ’s Day
Stall

Gifts from



https://www.facebook.com/goldenbeachstateschool/?show_switched_toast=1&show_invite_to_follow=0&show_switched_tooltip=0&show_podcast_settings=0&show_community_transition=0&show_community_review_changes=0
https://goldenbeachss.eq.edu.au/

